Norfolk ST"pn RQQS

B} SUMMARY TIMETABLE

Long Stratton > Pulham > Rushall > Scole > Diss

MONDAY TO FRIDAY | Except Bank Holidays

Valid from Monday 2nd September 2024

Buses towards Diss : :

Long Stratton, The Plain 07:35 - -
Pulham Market, Tattlepot Road 07:45 09:20 13:30
Pulham Market, The Falcon 07:46 09:21 13:3]1
Pulham St Mary, King's Head 07:49 09:24 13:34
Rushall, The Half Moon 07:56 09:31 13:41
Thelveton, Norwich Road 08:03 09:38 13:48
Scole, Turning 08:08 09:43 13:53
Scole, Karen Close 08:11 09:46 13:56
Diss, Willbye Avenue 08:21 09:56 14:06
Diss, High School 08:22 | |
Diss, Weavers Court 08:23 09:58 14:08
Diss, Roydon Road 08:25 09:59 14:09
Diss, Bus Station 08:30 10:00 14:12
Buses towards Pulham : :

Diss, Bus Station 12:00 15:20

Diss, Roydon Road 12:04 |

Diss, High School | 15:25

Diss, Weavers Court 12:05 |

Scole, Karen Close 12:17 15:37

Scole, Turning 12:20 15:40

Thelveton, Norwich Road 12:25 15:45
Dickleburgh, Church 12:28 15:48

Pulham St Mary, Station Road 12:38 15:58

Pulham Market, The Falcon 12:40 16:00

Pulham Market, Tattlepot Road 12:42 16:02

For the latest updates, search us on Facebook & X (Twitter) f X S l mondS




